

SISTEMOS COMMERCIAL ASSOCIATES

G-15 SECTOR-1 MATA KOUSHALYA VIHAR, RAIPUR, Ph. no.: 9407612786 Email: sistemascommercial@gmail.com

GSTIN: 22AWCPB0296K1ZU, State: 22-Chhattisgarh

Purchase Order

Order To	Transportation Details	Order Details
SAMRIDDHI ENTERPRISES	Transport Name:	Order No. : 1906202504
Block No.9 Near Reliance Tower Raipur	Vehicle Number:	Date : 19-06-2025
Contact No. : 9131824936	Delivery Date:	Place of supply: 22-Chhattisgarh
GSTIN : 22AFQFS1482M1ZH	Delivery Location: JAGDALPUR	Due Date : 19-06-2025
State: 22-Chhattisgarh		

#	Item name	HSN/ SAC	Quantity	Unit	Price/ Unit	GST	Amount
1	cement ppc	25232930	5000	Bag	₹ 214.84	₹ 3,00,781.25 (28%)	₹ 13,75,000.00
2	AAC BRICK 25" X8" X6" (AAC CEMENT BRICK)	68159910	110	Mtr	₹ 3,125.00	₹ 41,250.00 (12%)	₹ 3,85,000.00
3	GRANUALATED SLAGS (CEMENT SLAG)	2618	2000	Bag	₹ 47.62	₹ 4,761.90 (5%)	₹ 1,00,000.00
	Total		7110			₹ 3,46,793.15	₹ 18,60,000.00

Tax type	Taxable amount	Rate	Tax amount
SGST	₹ 95,238.10	2.5%	₹ 2,380.95
CGST	₹ 95,238.10	2.5%	₹ 2,380.95
SGST	₹ 3,43,750.00	6%	₹ 20,625.00
CGST	₹ 3,43,750.00	6%	₹ 20,625.00
SGST	₹ 10,74,218.75	14%	₹ 1,50,390.63
CGST	₹ 10,74,218.75	14%	₹ 1,50,390.63

Amounts	
Sub Total	₹ 18,60,000.00
Total	₹ 18,60,000.00
Advance	₹ 0.00
Balance	₹ 18,60,000.00

Order Amount In Words

Eighteen Lakh Sixty Thousand Rupees only

Description

PAYMENT AFTER 30 DAYS OF DELIVERY

Terms and Conditions

Thanks for doing business with us!

SISTEMOS COMMERCIAL ASSOCIATES

G-15 SECTOR-1 MATA KOUSHALYA VIHAR, RAIPUR, Ph. no.: 9407612786 Email: sistemascommercial@gmail.com

GSTIN: 22AWCPB0296K1ZU, State: 22-Chhattisgarh

Purchase Order

Order To	Transportation Details	Order Details
SAMRIDDI ENTERPRISES	Transport Name:	Order No. : 1906202503
Block No.9 Near Reliance Tower Raipur	Vehicle Number:	Date : 19-06-2025
Contact No. : 9131824936	Delivery Date:	Place of supply: 22-Chhattisgarh
GSTIN : 22AFQFS1482M1ZH	Delivery Location: JAGDALPUR	Due Date : 19-06-2025
State: 22-Chhattisgarh		

#	Item name	HSN/ SAC	Quantity	Unit	Price/ Unit	GST	Amount
1	COLOUR PROFILE SHEET (0.5mm jindal)	72109090	22000	Kg	₹ 80.51	₹ 3,18,813.56 (18%)	₹ 20,90,000.00
2	ISA 50X50X6 (IS2062)	72163100	15000	Kg	₹ 50.77	₹ 1,37,079.00 (18%)	₹ 8,98,629.00
3	ISMB 150 (MILD STEEL BEAM)	72163200	6000	Kg	₹ 54.07	₹ 58,390.20 (18%)	₹ 3,82,780.20
4	Z purlin (galvanized sheet)	7210	4000	Kg	₹ 77.97	₹ 56,135.59 (18%)	₹ 3,68,000.00
5	FRP SHEET (2mm thick)	392190	60	Pcs	₹ 3,290.00	₹ 35,532.00 (18%)	₹ 2,32,932.00
	Total		47060			₹ 6,05,950.35	₹ 39,72,341.20

Tax type	Taxable amount	Rate	Tax amount
SGST	₹ 33,66,390.85	9%	₹ 3,02,975.18
CGST	₹ 33,66,390.85	9%	₹ 3,02,975.18

Amounts	
Sub Total	₹ 39,72,341.20
Total	₹ 39,72,341.20
Advance	₹ 0.00
Balance	₹ 39,72,341.20

Order Amount In Words

Thirty Nine Lakh Seventy Two Thousand Three Hundred Forty One Rupees and Twenty Paise only

Description

PAYMENT TERMS
30DAYS AFTER SHIPPING.

Terms and Conditions

Thanks for doing business with us!

SISTEMOS COMMERCIAL ASSOCIATES

G-15 SECTOR-1 MATA KOUSHALYA VIHAR, RAIPUR, Ph. no.: 9407612786 Email: sistemascommercial@gmail.com

GSTIN: 22AWCPB0296K1ZU, State: 22-Chhattisgarh

Purchase Order

Order To	Transportation Details	Order Details
SAMRIDDI ENTERPRISES	Transport Name:	Order No. : 1906202502
Block No.9 Near Reliance Tower Raipur	Vehicle Number:	Date : 19-06-2025
Contact No. : 9131824936	Delivery Date:	Place of supply: 22-Chhattisgarh
GSTIN : 22AFQFS1482M1ZH	Delivery Location: jagdalpur	Due Date : 19-06-2025
State: 22-Chhattisgarh		

#	Item name	HSN/ SAC	Quantity	Unit	Price/ Unit	GST	Amount
1	TMT BAR (12,16,20mm)	72142090	40000	Kg	₹ 44.06	₹ 3,17,241.82 (18%)	₹ 20,79,696.39
2	TMT BAR (10mm)	72142090	10000	Kg	₹ 44.92	₹ 80,847.46 (18%)	₹ 5,30,000.00
3	TMT BAR (8mm)	72142090	15000	Kg	₹ 46.19	₹ 1,24,703.39 (18%)	₹ 8,17,500.00
	Total		65000			₹ 5,22,792.67	₹ 34,27,196.39

Tax type	Taxable amount	Rate	Tax amount
SGST	₹ 29,04,403.72	9%	₹ 2,61,396.33
CGST	₹ 29,04,403.72	9%	₹ 2,61,396.33

Order Amount In Words

Thirty Four Lakh Twenty Seven Thousand One Hundred Ninety Six Rupees and Thirty Nine Paise only

Description

payment terms 30 days after delivery

Terms and Conditions

Thanks for doing business with us!

Amounts	
Sub Total	₹ 34,27,196.39
Total	₹ 34,27,196.39
Advance	₹ 0.00
Balance	₹ 34,27,196.39